
10 100 1000
Frequency [Hz]

10 23

10 22

10 21

10 20

AS
D

 [1
/

H
z]

DARM Comparison

0

1

2

3

4

5

R
an

ge
 D

iff
er

en
ce

 [M
pc

]

Aug 25, 2025 21:59:08 UTC
BNS range = 152.8 Mpc
Aug 26, 2025 09:09:34 UTC
BNS range = 157.8 Mpc
Cumulative range difference
1440234592 - 1440194366

channel: H1:GDS-CALIB_STRAIN_CLEAN, time span: 1800s, time1: 1440194366, time2: 1440234592
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BNS Sensemon Range Integrand
Aug 25, 2025 21:59:08 UTC
BNS range = 152.8 Mpc
Aug 26, 2025 09:09:34 UTC
BNS range = 157.8 Mpc

channel: H1:GDS-CALIB_STRAIN_CLEAN, time span: 1800s, time1: 1440194366, time2: 1440234592
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Cumulative BNS Range
Aug 25, 2025 21:59:08 UTC
BNS range = 152.8 Mpc
Aug 26, 2025 09:09:34 UTC
BNS range = 157.8 Mpc

channel: H1:GDS-CALIB_STRAIN_CLEAN, time span: 1800s, time1: 1440194366, time2: 1440234592


